
AREA:

RECEIPTS

DATE FROM WHOM RECEIVED DETAILS FOLIO LODGED       L

NOT LODGED: NL

AMOUNT IWS 

MEMBERSHIP

GRANT 

FROM 

IWS

COURSE 

FEES

SALE OF 

EQUIPMENT

CASH 

SPONSOR

OTHER 

RESOURCES

UNLODGED 

MONIES

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

INSERT EXTRA ROWS AVOVE THIS ROW ONLY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

WSAC ACCOUNTS 

IRISH WATER SAFETY


